Clubturnier vom 11. Juli 2023

Endergebnis

Platz Prozent Punkte von Nr. Namen
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59,63
55,56
55,56
54,81
52,96
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4741
47,04
45,19
44,44
37,41

161,0 270,0
150,0 270,0
150,0 270,0
148,0 270,0
143,0 270,0
135,0 270,0
135,0 270,0
128,0 270,0
127,0 270,0
122,0 270,0
120,0 270,0
101,0 270,0

Merlin V 5.7.1 - Ergebnisliste

Sabine ARTICUS - Rita WEBER

Ursula MARTENS - Bettina THAUER
Bettina IWEN - Regina WOLF

Ingrid HINRICHS - Barbel FRIEDRICHSON
Horst BLUMEL - Edith VON DOLLEN

Karin HANSEN - Gerhard MEIMBERG
Heike BAMBERGER - Birte TEWELEIT
Kerstin RICHERT - Ingrid UECKER
Gesche DREESSEN - Margarete SCHMIDT
Elke NISSEN - Antje SCHELLHORN
Friederike RUNGE - Uwe TEWELEIT

10 Rosemarie BAIER-HELD - Monika LINCKE
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Bemerkungen
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